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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Anna  C la ire  O tto346
Discover

9.675 9.450 9.7509.775 38.650
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Pa rvin106
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.800 9.300 9.4509.400 37.950
1 6 3 6 2 

2 

M ia  Cook352
Discover

9.675 9.525 9.3509.325 37.875
4T 2 4 7 3 

3 

A lexandra  Isenbarger215
Max imum A thlet ics

9.625 9.400 9.2009.625 37.850
7T 5 2 14 4 

4 

Kaylee  Edw ards371
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.225 9.5009.250 37.725
3 8T 5 3T 5 

5 

Ehryn La tin369
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.500 9.1508.900 37.325
2 3 10 16T 6 

6 

M cKenz ie  M orr is378
Iron C ross

9.650 9.125 9.5009.025 37.300
6 13 8 3T 7 

7 

Em erson Ahern283
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.500 9.200 9.2509.150 37.100
10 10 6 12T 8 

8 

Kylie  Brow ne205
A IM Texans

9.450 9.225 9.3009.100 37.075
12 8T 7 8T 9 

9 

V ictor ia  W atkins131
A rtemov

9.475 9.150 9.6508.725 37.000
11 11T 12 2 10 

10 

Ya rden R iis200
A IM Texans

9.525 9.250 9.5008.375 36.650
9 7 16T 3T 11 

11 

Ca ther ine  Lea l143
J ing's Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 9.2508.925 36.475
14T 14 9 12T 12 

12 

Nico le tte  Naeher224
Max imum A thlet ics

8.950 9.550 9.3008.625 36.425
19T 1 13T 8T 13 

13 

C la ire  Fa r ley310
Above The Bar

9.625 8.550 9.3008.800 36.275
7T 16T 11 8T 14 

14 

Kerbie  T ucker414
Beaumont

9.100 9.150 9.1508.300 35.700
18 11T 18 16T 15 

15 

Kylee  Gilbe rt141
High Ve locity

9.250 8.550 9.2758.600 35.675
14T 16T 15 11 16 

16 

M adison Burks274
W GA  Texans

8.950 8.550 9.1758.625 35.300
19T 16T 13T 15 17 

17 

Addison S harp242
Bannon's 

9.300 8.300 9.1508.375 35.125
13 20 16T 16T 18 

18 

S ydney Randa ll296
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.150 8.550 8.9007.950 34.550
17 16T 20 19 19 

19 

Lauren Gonza lez162
Pa lm Va lley

9.250 8.850 8.2508.150 34.500
14T 15 19 20 20 

20 
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